CONVENIENCE STORE & PETROLEUM
LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
 Design • Purchase • Installation Support
  For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com      3       2        For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com
FROM A PETROLEUM NAME YOU CAN TRUST, BACKED
BY A TIME-TESTED LIGHTING INDUSTRY LEADER
Since 1956, Whiteway has been a leader in illuminating the petroleum and convenience store market. Throughout

DBS Petroleum Dark Bronze
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Example: VSH-85-5K7-UNV-WHG
STOCK ORDERING
INFORMATIONCatalog Number Stock Number Wattage Distribution CCT/CRI Finish
VSH-85-5K7 9313024 85W UNV 5000K/70CRI Petroleum White
VSH-140-5K7 93139554 140W UNV 5000K/70CRI Petroleum White
2.10"
(53.34mm)
1.00"
(25.4mm)
1.61"
(40.89mm)
14.12" (358.64mm)
14.94" (379.47mm)
14.12"
(358.64mm)
14.94"
(379.47mm)
2.10"
(53.34mm)
1.00"
(25.4mm)
1.61"
(40.89mm)
14.12" (358.64mm)
14.94" (379.47mm)
14.12"
(358.64mm)
14.94"
(379.47mm)
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 4500-20,000
Wattage Range 30-140 Watt
Efficacy Range (LPW) 138-157
Reported Life (Hours) 60,000
Weight 11 lbs.
IP66
  For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com      9       8        For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com
EASY SERVICEABILITY
The Galasy II is designed for easy installation and maintenance. The
driver compartment can be accessed from below, thereby simplifying
replacement if needed. There is a hanging bracket/hinge to retain the
bottom of the fixture but allows it to swing out of the way for access.
Featuring ¾” conduit connection for wiring and/or pendant mounting.
The fixture is mounted to the ceiling panel with 4 screws. It has
external dimming leads, so there is no need to open the fixture for
connection. The mounting hole pattern is symmetrical & square, so
the fixture can be rotated for whatever reason after the holes are
created in the ceiling.
The serviceable components (driver, surge) are all accessible without
removing the fixture. The lower half of the fixture can be replaced
completely for a future upgrade.  The only connections would be the
driver output to the LEDs and a ground strap.
Surface Mount Petroleum Gas Canopy
• Value focused, budget-friendly canopy lighting solution
• Pendant or surface mount options with ¾” conduit
• IP66 rating to keep water and insects out
• Low glare, even illumination and no pixelation for outstanding illumination
• High efficacy of over 150 LPW for maximum energy savings
• Universal retrofit solution for HID replacements for various sizes
• Driver accessible and field serviceable under canopy
• DLC® (DesignLights Consortium Qualified), with some Premium Qualified configurations. Please refer to the DLC
website for specific product qualifications at www.designlights.org
LED Canopy Solutions
LOW ENERGY COSTS, LOW MAINTENANCE
Whiteway LED Lighting provides a significant cost savings over traditional HID Lighting.  With power savings up to 79%
and virtually no maintenance cost your savings can be spent on other facets of your business. Our 5 Year limited warranty
will provide you with peace of mind, knowing that Whiteway products have been around for decades and are built to last.
GSY – –
Series Wattage Color Temp
GSY Galasy II 30 30W
65 65W
100 100W
130 130W
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Example: GSY-100-4K7
STOCK ORDERING
IP66 WET
LOCATION
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 4700-20,000
Wattage Range 30 - 130 Watts
Efficacy Range (LPW) 149-157
Reported Life (Hours) 60,000
Weight 10 lbs.
14.96
14.96
1.50
.71
1.50
2.87
14.96
14.96
1.50
.71
1.50
2.87
14.96
14.96
1.50
.71
1.50
2.87
Catalog Name Color Temperature CRI Delivered Lumens Lm/W Distribution Type
GSY-30-4K7 4000K 70 4757 157 Type V
GSY-30-5K7 5000K 70 4825 157 Type V
GSY-65-4K7 4000K 70 9768 149 Type V
GSY-65-5K7 5000K 70 9877 151 Type V
GSY-100-4K7 4000K 70 15395 153 Type V
GSY-100-5K7 5000K 70 15566 155 Type V
GSY-130-4K7 4000K 70 19662 154 Type V
GSY-130-5K7 5000K 70 19880 155 Type V
  For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com      11       10        For more information: www.whiteway-ltg.com
93133148
Retrofit Cover plate for LSI Encore
15" square-replacement for 10" opening
93133149
Decorative Beauty plate for
Canopy Retrofits
93133177
Pendant Mount Kit
93133151
Universal HID retrofit kit
Fits square surface mounted retrofit kit for:
any square HID housing between 21" & 23" square
LED Canopy Mounting
WHETHER FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION OR RETROFIT,
WHITEWAY'S CANOPY FIXTURES ARE THE PERFECT SOLUTION
FOR ALL APPLICATIONS.
Retrofitting your current fixtures has never been easier. Whiteway offers a complete one-for-one LED solution for every
application in a convenience store achieving an updated and aesthetically pleasing appearance for customers and store
owners. By utilizing highly efficient LED fixtures, you will see immediate energy savings when replacing HID fixtures.
In addition to lighting your canopy
and your gas pumps, Whiteway offers
a great selection of outdoor and
indoor fixtures for car washes. This will
extend the savings to other facets of
your business while providing quality
Illumination to your customers.
GASKETED LINEAR
CVT
Linear Vaportite